
DESSERTS

Bon-bon handmade
      coffee-tonka-caramel |  date-walnut 
      almond-pecan         | coconut truffle

250

500

790
750
650
690
770
590
770
690
770
990
720

gluten-freevegan sugar-free
figs, persimmons and raspberries from our garden in Sochi

Lychee-wild strawberry
Ripe mango
Lavender honey cake 
Black truffle
Raspberry-mango
Cauliflower-raspberry
Caramel-banana-passion fruit
Strawberry-rhubarb-basil
Apricot-peach
Berry basket
Basque cheesecake with berry jam

Dubai chocolate 50 g

ZABYLI SAHAR
One Trinity Place



390

PASTRY

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Soft vanilla of our own production
      Recommend to add  jam
      garden cherry +180 | wild strawberry +250 | fresh raspberry +250

Classic croissant

Croissant with butter and jam of your choice
      wild strawberry | garden cherries

Cookies with filling
      matcha-banana | chocolate-salted caramel

Chausson with apple, pecan and vanilla cream

Denish with pineapple, coconut and English cream

Puff with pistachio cream

Signature puff pastry pie
with white chocolate cream,
vanilla sponge and seasonal berries

290

390

450

390

390

390

from 1190


