

DESSERTS

Lychee-wild strawberry ∅ 🎉 🌚	790
Ripe mango ∅ ৠ	750
Lavender honey cake \varnothing	650
Black truffle €	690
Raspberry-mango ∞∅፠®	770
Cauliflower-raspberry ∅ ※♥	590
Caramel-banana-passion fruit	770
Strawberry-rhubarb-basil ∅¾⊕	690
Apricot-peach	770
Berry basket ∅ ЖФ	990
Basque cheesecake with berry jam	720
Bon-bon handmade coffee-tonka-caramel date-walnut ⑤②炎 almond-pecan ②溪 coconut truffle ②炎	250

500

Dubai chocolate 50 g

PASTRY

Classic croissant	290
Croissant with butter and jam of your choice wild strawberry garden cherries	390
Cookies with filling matcha-banana chocolate-salted caramel	390
Chausson with apple, pecan and vanilla cream	390
Denish with pineapple, coconut and English cream	390
Puff with pistachio cream	450
Signature puff pastry pie with white chocolate cream, vanilla sponge and seasonal berries	from 1190









MADE ICE CREAM

Soft vanilla of our own production

Recommend to add jam

garden cherry +180 | wild strawberry +250 | fresh raspberry +250 @